:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

9148880

May 25, 2024 04:19 (UTC)

In epoch 285,902 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 568010 - 0.018660182 ETH®
70.33 USD

2 568011 - 0.018671088 ETH®
70.37 USD

3 568012 - 0.018635865 ETH®
70.24 USD

4 568013 - 0.018710572 ETH®
70.52 USD

S 568014 - 0.018673631 ETH®
70.38 USD

6 568015 - 0.018697040 ETH&®
70.47 USD

7 568016 - 0.018739055 ETH®
70.62 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/9148880
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/285902
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/568010
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/568011
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/568012
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/568013
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/568014
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/568015
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/568016

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

068017

568018

568019

568021

568022

568023

568024

Validator Id

196191

Amount

0.018672903
70.38 USD

0.018691910
70.45 USD

0.018673114
70.38 USD

0.018628408
70.21 USD

0.018615700
70.16 USD

0.018737412
70.62 USD

0.018765028
70.72 USD

0.018692194
70.45 USD

0.018708578
70.51 USD

Amount

+ 0.044723341

168.56 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/568017
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/568018
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/568019
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/568020
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/568021
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/568022
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/568023
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/568024
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/568025
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/196191

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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